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Registration No.
100300
100483
100810
101052
103129
103437
103669
103735
104246
104260
104609
104761
104806
104860
105583
105954
106188
106358
106517
106800
107113
108614
109077
110919
111637
111676
111751
111829
112340

Student Name

Diksha Kaushik
ANNU

Sahil

Rohit Kumar
PRATIK
POOJA
KUSUM
Amit Kumar
VISHAL
SONALI
Ankita
ASHUTOSH SAINI
Kafi

JYOTI
SOMI
SHEETAL
SARLA
PREETI
ANKIT
REETU
DEEPAK
SHAHIDA
Khusbu
SUMIT
SANGEETA
PRIYANKA
AASHISH
VIKRAM
PRIYANKA

Mobile No.
7496869544
9518240417
8307314434
8708583940
8607798694
9215113800
9416959491
8571855161
9138233343
8168219029
8708197064
8901813634
9306520896
8901537308
7027966388
9350606560
9729157197
7404355900
9467085053
7027289032
8570089217
9306673952
8059114617
9812283346
8607760511
9468497046
9350232433
9992626761
9991113780

PG Admitted Student List 2023-24

Father Name
Rajesh Kumar
BIJENDER
RAM KUMAR
Jogender Singh
ANANDPAL
RAJESH KUMAR
SATBIR SHARMA
JAIBIR SINGH
JAIDEEP
ROHTASH
Rakesh kumar
RAJIV KUMAR
Dalbir
KRISHAN
SATISH KUMAR
DHARMENDER
KRISHAN KUMAR
MAMAN SHARMA
JASHWANT
RAJESH KUMAR
SUMER SINGH
WAZIR DIN
Gurudhyal Singh
RAMDIYA
MAHENDER SINGH
NARESH
KULDEEP
RAJENDER SINGH
SUNIL

Roll No.
2231784002
2231784035
2231784004
2231784031
2231784005
2231784012
2231784006
2231784048
2231784047
2231784028
2231784033
2231784022
2231784032
2231784040
2231784025
2231784049
2231784020
2231784021
2231784046
2231784001
2231784024
2231784011
2231784023
2231784008
2231784039
2231784043
2231784036
2231784045
2231784003

Course Name
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
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Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
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Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
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Registration No.
113002
113339
113831
113941
114921
114922
117208
118560
120302
121041
122447
124221
125083
126334
127601
128639
129841
130621
131417
136803
138266
141541
141799
142626
142676

Student Name

SAVITA
NANCY
RITU
DEEPIKA
Manish
Kiran
SEEMA
ANIT
ANKITA
AKSHAT

HIMANSHI SHARMA

PARMILA
JYOTI
RAKHI
PARVEEN

AMARJEET SINGH

SHYAM SUNDER
MOHIT

Mohit

KIRAN

RAVINA

REENA
JITENDER

PREM KUMAR
SANTOSH

Mobile No.
8708426466
7404303384
9992261410
9817135605
7206871661
8248837198
8221841383
8053132066
9053121764
8901908079
9350521535
9306325196
8295490208
9671631087
9053655127
9991488030
7206278945
9729443070
9466985726
9034479698
8708065084
9728240051
7404837206
8307707532
8168082833

Father Name

BALWAN SINGH

SURENDER KUMAR

SURJEET
RAJESH KUMAR
Suresh Kumar
Ramniwas

RAJA

SURESH
BALERAM
ASHWANI

DEVENDER SHARMA

MANGERAM
JAIVEER
SURESH
RAMKARAN
GOBIND SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
SATYAWAN
Roop chand
RAMKLA
DEVIPARSHAN
KHUSHI RAM
SATBIR

BASAU
SURESH KUMAR

Roll No.
2231784016
2231784051
2231784019
2231784017
2231784054
2231784053
2231784030
2231784007
2231784010
2231784037
2231784018
2231784013
2231784009
2231784034
2231784027
2231784041
2231784026
2231784015
2231784029
2231784014
2231784038
2231784050
2231784042
2231784044
2231784052

Course Name

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications
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